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Current
oe Contract Spending Contract Contract e L. Original Contract
Department/Facility Number (Z)lﬁ:,rl?:: to Date Start Date End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
Department of Transportation |C022356 $53,200.00 $0.00(12/01/2004 |11/30/2011 |SECTION 5310 Grant 02/17/2005
Office of Children & Famil FOR SPECIAL NEEDS AFTER Community Projects
Services Y 1M990008 $50,000.00 | $50,000.0007/01/2010 |06/30/2011 |SCHOOL PROGRAM 1999 Fund (Member 08/01/2011
MEMBER ITEM - SENATE Initiative)
Office of Homeland Security Contracts Not
. T170840 $44,698.00 | $44,698.0003/01/2020 1|08/31/2021 |WM18170840 SCAHC Subject to OSC 02/07/2020
and Emergency Services 3
Pre-Audit
Office of Homeland Security |y 57,7 §75,000.00| $75,000.00(09/01/2017 |06/30/2021 | Urban Area Nonprofit Security Grant 01/11/2018
and Emergency Services Initiative
Office of Homeland Security URBAN AREA NONPROFIT
and Emergency Services C157147 $75,000.00 | $75,000.0009/01/2014 |08/31/2016 SECRUITY INITIATIVE Grant 10/22/2014
Contracts Not
Department of State T001245 $30,000.00 | $30,000.0010/01/2010 {09/30/2011 2011 CSBG DISC Subject to OSC 02/08/2011
Pre-Audit
Community Projects
Office for the Aging TM50207 $5,000.00|  $5,000.00(07/01/2014 |06/30/2015 |SENIOR ENTERTAINMENT Fund (Member 02/27/2015
Initiative)
Community Projects
Office for the Aging TMO03754 $4,000.00 $0.00(07/01/2015 |06/30/2016 |Director salary & fringe -Al Fund (Member 04/07/2017
Initiative)
Community Projects
Office for the Aging TMO06668 $2,000.00| $2,000.00(07/01/2006 06/30/2007 |COORDINATION Fund (Member 11/20/2012
Initiative)
Community Projects
Office for the Aging TMO03754 $4,000.00 $4,000.00/{07/01/2015 |06/30/2016 |Director salary & fringe -Al Fund (Member 04/07/2017
Initiative)




Office for the Aging

TMO05740

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

07/01/2010

06/30/2011

COORDINATION GIA

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

03/10/2011

Office for the Aging

TM06818

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

07/01/2006

06/30/2007

SOCIAL ADULT DAY PROGRAM

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

12/03/2013

Office for the Aging

T™MO05745

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

07/01/2005

06/30/2006

COORDINATION

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

11/20/2012

Office for the Aging

TMO05799

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

07/01/2005

06/30/2006

HOLIDAY PARTIES

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

11/15/2013

Office for the Aging

TM09791

$7,500.00

$7,500.00

07/01/2009

06/30/2010

EXERCISE

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

10/01/2012

Office for the Aging

TMS50206

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

07/01/2014

06/30/2015

SOCIAL PROGRAM FOR
INDIVIDUALS

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

02/27/2015

Office for the Aging

TMO061031

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

07/01/2015

06/30/2016

Salaries for Director and Coor

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

11/17/2016

Office for the Aging

TMO08735

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

07/01/2008

06/30/2009

EXERCISE

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

09/14/2012

Department of Health

T™M13057

$10,126.00

$10,126.00

04/01/2013

03/31/2014

Legislative Member Item New

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

04/25/2014

Office of Homeland Security
and Emergency Services

T171203

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

08/01/2018

01/31/2021

WM17171203 SCAHC

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/17/2018
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