Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for SEPHARDIC COMMUNITY YOUTH CENTER INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Department of Transportation	C022356	\$53,200.00	\$0.00	12/01/2004	11/30/2011	SECTION 5310	Grant	02/17/2005
Office of Children & Family Services	M990008	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	07/01/2010	06/30/2011	FOR SPECIAL NEEDS AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM 1999 MEMBER ITEM - SENATE	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/01/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T170840	\$44,698.00	\$44,698.00	03/01/2020	08/31/2021	WM18170840 SCAHC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/07/2020
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C157177	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	09/01/2017	06/30/2021	Urban Area Nonprofit Security Initiative	Grant	01/11/2018
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C157147	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	09/01/2014	08/31/2016	URBAN AREA NONPROFIT SECRUITY INITIATIVE	Grant	10/22/2014
Department of State	T001245	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	10/01/2010	09/30/2011	2011 CSBG DISC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/08/2011
Office for the Aging	TM50207	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2014	06/30/2015	SENIOR ENTERTAINMENT	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/27/2015
Office for the Aging	TM03754	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2015	06/30/2016	Director salary & fringe -Al	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/07/2017
Office for the Aging	TM06668	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2007	COORDINATION	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/20/2012
Office for the Aging	TM03754	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	07/01/2015	06/30/2016	Director salary & fringe -Al	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/07/2017

Office for the Aging	TM05740	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	07/01/2010	06/30/2011	COORDINATION GIA	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	03/10/2011
Office for the Aging	TM06818	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2007	SOCIAL ADULT DAY PROGRAM	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	12/03/2013
Office for the Aging	TM05745	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	07/01/2005	06/30/2006	COORDINATION	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/20/2012
Office for the Aging	TM05799	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2005	06/30/2006	HOLIDAY PARTIES	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/15/2013
Office for the Aging	TM09791	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2010	EXERCISE	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	10/01/2012
Office for the Aging	TM50206	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	07/01/2014	06/30/2015	SOCIAL PROGRAM FOR INDIVIDUALS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/27/2015
Office for the Aging	TM061031	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	07/01/2015	06/30/2016	Salaries for Director and Coor	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/17/2016
Office for the Aging	TM08735	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	07/01/2008	06/30/2009	EXERCISE	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/14/2012
Department of Health	TM13057	\$10,126.00	\$10,126.00	04/01/2013	03/31/2014	Legislative Member Item New	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/25/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T171203	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	08/01/2018	01/31/2021	WM17171203 SCAHC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/17/2018